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PGen
4

10
18
24
26
31
34
42
59
67
69
73
77
78
89
90
91
97
98
99

101

102

107

111

116

117

118

119

123

125

124

127

133

Dorsal Tiempo

95
93
133
10
94
99
117
142
80

114
143
84
138
21
64
135
77
128
145
49
136
85

102
103
118
127
91
47
153
62
140

2:39:19
2:47:23
2:56:51
3:08:57
3:10:24
3:14:16
3:16:00
3:21:31
3:33:45
3:37:51
3:38:58
3:41:06
3:44:01
3:44:02
3:53:02
3:53:33
3:54:30
3:55:32
3:55:50
3:56:08
3:58:14
3:59:54
4:06:57
4:07:25
4:18:02
4:18:03
4:18:16
4:18:48
4:20:40
4:26:35
4:26:35
4:27:28
4:44:09

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

[l TRAIL I MARXA VILALLONGA-VILLALONGA

Apellidos
PALMER ESTEVAN

MARTI FERRER
GARCIA GARCIA
MORANT PEREZ
JUAN SENDRA
MORATAL MARTI{
CLOQUELL RIPOLL
CALABUIG

ROCHER MASCARELL
MORATAL CIFRES
TUDELA PALMER
MASCARELL TARRAZO
SERQUERA SEGUI
GRACIA RIBES

MONTAVA GUTIERREZ

ESCRIV4 POQUET
VIDAL GREGORI

GARRIG6S MASCARELL

CANO PEREZ
DURa MASCARELL
GUERRERO PEREZ

ARLANDIS MASCARELL

FERRER MORARAL
ESTEVAN ROCHER
NADAL POQUET
PASCUAL FUSTER
MUROZ PEREZ
SEGU{ BENAVENT
DOCON JUAN
MASCARELL GIRONES
MASCARELL
AGUD ESCRIVA
ESCRIVA RAMOS

Nombre

DAVID
LUCAS
SALVADOR
Jovi
ONOFRE
JOAN LLUIS
JOSE VTE
JAIRO

JOSE LUIS
JOSE VTE
OSCAR
QUIQUE
JUAN LUIS
JUAN SIMEON
MANUEL
SALVADOR
ANGEL
INMACULADA
M2 CARMEN
GUILLERMO
ABEL
RUBEN
FERNANDO
JULIO
AMPARO
JOSE LUIS
GUSTAVO
ANA MARIA
FRANCISCO
HECTOR
FIDEL
FRANCISCO
SALVA

www.conchip.es

Club
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INDEPENDIENTE
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Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

5,54
6,12
6,33
6,60
7,03
7,12
7,16
7,28
7,55
8,04
8,07
8,11
8,18
8,18
8,38
8,39
8,41
8,43
8,44
8,45
8,49
8,53
9,09
9,10
9,33
9,33
9,34
9,35
9,39
9,52
9,52
9,54

10,31

4
8
15
21
22
27
5
34
9
52
54
13
60
61
70
71
72
1
5
78
80
81
86
88
8
90
91
9
95
97
96
99
100

Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterana F
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M

Senior M
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